
 
 

Find more events & submit your event at VisitEstesPark.com/Events. 

 

 

ESTES PARK 
HAPPENINGS 

   For additional information call 800-443-7837 • 970-577-9900 

  
             Jan. 20 – Feb. 3, 2017 

 
 

EVENTS 

Jan. 21: 2nd Annual Ice Fishing Derby. 
Trout Haven Resorts. Fun family fishing 
event. 10am-1:30pm 

Jan. 27-29 & Feb 3: Money Matters. 
Original Play. Masonic Lodge. Fri. and 
Sat. at 7pm & Sun. at 2pm 

Jan. 29: Frost Giant Race. 5k & 10k 
road race. Estes Park Town Hall. 11am 
5k start, 12pm 10k start. 

Feb. 3: First Friday Art Groove. 
Experience Estes Park's fine art world. 
Throughout the Village. 5-7pm 

MUSIC & ENTERTAINMENT 

Jan. 20-22: Ice Skating. Trout Haven 

Resorts. 10am-7pm 

Jan. 20: Will Thomas. Acoustic. Snowy 

Peaks Winery. 4-6pm 

Jan. 20: The Dempsey/Fox Duo. Jazz. 

The Other Side Restaurant. 5-8pm 

Jan. 20 & 21: James Davis. Spanish 

Guitar. Twin Owls Steakhouse. 6-8pm 

Jan. 20 & 21: Ray Young. Jazz Piano. 

Nicky’s Steakhouse. 6pm 

Jan. 20 & 21: Table Whiskey Dinner. 

The Stanley Hotel. 6:30pm 

Jan. 20 & 21: Karaoke. Lonigans. 9pm 

Jan. 21: Peak to Peak Concert. 

Shepard of the Mtns. Church. 2-3:15pm 

Jan. 21: Mountain Town Trio. Folk & 

Classic Rock. The Other Side. 5-8pm 

Jan. 21: Dave Potter. Acoustic. The 

Rock Inn. 6-9pm 

Jan. 22: Winter Concert: Boulder 
Bassoon Quartet. The Stanley. 2pm 

Jan. 24: Trivia Night. Rock Cut Brewing 

Company. 7-8:30pm 

Jan. 26: Open Bluegrass Jam. The 

Rock Inn. 6-9pm 

Jan. 26: The Dempsey/Fox Duo. Jazz. 

The Waterfront Grill. 6-9pm 

 

Jan. 26: Mountain Town Trio. Folk & 

Classic Rock. Fajita Rita’s. 6-9pm 

Jan. 27: Will Thomas. Acoustic. Snowy 

Peaks Winery. 4-6pm 

Jan. 27: The Dempsey/Fox Duo. Jazz. 

The Other Side Restaurant. 5-8pm 

Jan. 27: Sean Flynn. Acoustic. The 

Rock Inn. 6-9pm 

Jan. 27-29: Ice Skating. Trout Haven 

Resorts. 10am-7pm 

Jan. 27 & 28: James Davis. Spanish 

Guitar. Twin Owls Steakhouse. 6-8pm 

Jan. 27 & 28: Ray Young. Jazz Piano. 

Nicky’s Steakhouse. 6pm 

Jan. 27 & 28: Table Wine Dinner. The 

Stanley. 6:30pm 

Jan. 27 & 28: Karaoke. Lonigans. 9pm 

Jan. 28: Mountain Town Trio. Folk & 

Classic Rock. The Other Side. 5-8pm 

Jan 29: Winter Concert: Trio 
Cordilleras. The Stanley. 2pm 

Jan. 29: Will Thomas. Acoustic. The 

Rock Inn. 4-8pm 

Jan. 31: Trivia Night. Rock Cut Brewing 

Company. 7-8:30pm 

Feb 2: Open Bluegrass Jam. The Rock 

Inn. 6-9pm 

Feb. 2: The Dempsey/Fox Duo. Jazz. 

The Waterfront Grill. 6-9pm 

Feb. 2: Mountain Town Trio. Folk & 

Classic Rock. Fajita Rita’s. 6-9pm 

Feb 3: Ice Skating. Trout Haven 

Resorts. 10am-7pm 

Feb. 3: Davellie. Acoustic. Snowy 

Peaks Winery. 4-6pm 

Feb. 3: The Dempsey/Fox Duo. Jazz. 

The Other Side Restaurant. 5-8pm 

Feb. 3: James Davis. Spanish Guitar. 

Twin Owls Steakhouse. 6-8pm 

Feb. 3: Ray Young. Jazz Piano. Nicky’s 

Steakhouse. 6pm 

Feb. 3: Spoken Word & Poetry Slam. 

Macdonald Bookshop. 7-9pm 

Feb. 3: Karaoke. Lonigans. 9pm 

SEMINARS, CLASSES & 

LECTURES 

Mon. & Wed. at 6pm, Fri. & Sat. at 7pm: 
Sip & Paint. Murphy’s Resort.  

Jan. 20, 27 & Feb. 3: Lecture Series: 
Wonders of the National Parks. Estes 

Park Senior Center. 10-11:30am 

Jan. 20: Sound Healing Series. Estes 

Park Yoga. 6:30-8pm 

Jan. 22 & 29: Taste & Create. Snowy 

Peaks Winery. 3:30-5:30pm 

Jan. 24 & 31: Free 5K Group Fun Run. 

Stanley Hotel. 6pm  

ROCKY MOUNTAIN  

NATIONAL PARK 

Visit RMNP Visitor Centers to learn 
about park wildlife, programs & more! 
Call for details. 970-586-1223. 

Free RMNP & Ranger-Led Programs. 

Details: 970-586-1206 

Jan. 20-Feb. 3: Wild in Winter. Beaver 
Meadows Visitors Center. 10-11am 

Jan. 21-22, 25, 28-29 & Feb. 1: 
Snowshoe Ecology Walk. 
Reservations required.  12:30-2:30pm 

 

Rocky Mountain Conservancy 
Programs: Fees apply & registration is 
required. Call for details: 970-586-3262. 

Jan. 20, 27 & Feb. 3: Avalanche 
Awareness & Outdoor Safety in 
Winter. 12:30-4:30pm 

Jan. 21: Winter Ecology: A 
Snowshoeing Trek for Kids & 
Families. 9am-1pm 

EXHIBITS 

Jan. 20-Mar. 10: Winter Art Walk. 

Throughout Estes Park. 12-5pm 


